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OGARA	CORE	MARKETS
Q2	2025:	APRIL	-	JUNE

MARKET	STATISTICS
ON	MARKET	AND	SOLD	STATISTICS

DAYS	ON	MARKET	VS	DAYS	TO	SELL

TOTAL	SUPPLY	VS	6-MONTH	SALES

SUPPLY	HOURS	VS	SALES	HOURS

SUPPLY	AGE	VS	SALES	AGE

SUPPLY	TO	OGV	VS	SALES	TO	OGV**

220	DAYS 194	DAYS

666	UNITS 392	UNITS

4,505	HOURS5,343	HOURS

15.5	YEARS16.3	YEARS

 7.0% 0.2%

**AVERAGE	SPREAD	BETWEEN	ON	MARKET/SOLD	PRICES	AND	OUR	OGARA	VALUE

©	2025	Mapbox	©	OpenStreetMap

ACTIVITY	BY	LOCATION
AIRCRAFT	LOCATION	OF	SUPPLY	AND	SALES
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Through	Q2,	our	core	markets	remained	active	with	healthy	transactional
momentum	and	continued	buyer	interest.	While	supply	rose,	much	of	the	increase
came	from	aging	or	less	desirable	aircraft	that	have	lingered	on	market.
Well-equipped	and	competitively	priced	listings	continue	to	transact,	keeping
average	days-to-sell	relatively	low.	The	market	remains	split	between	quality
inventory	that	commands	strong	activity,	and	less-desirable	aircraft	that	struggle
to	gain	traction.	Despite	what	appears	to	be	rising	supply,	the	number	of	viable
options	remains	limited.	As	we	enter	the	second	half	of	the	year,	we	expect	current
pricing	trends	to	continue	as	demand	begins	to	increase.



SUPPLY	(TRAILING	12	MONTHS)

666
MAX	SUPPLY:	755
MIN	SUPPLY:	544

PERCENT	OF	FLEET	FOR	SALE

6.0%	OF	11,116

AVERAGE	DAYS	ON	MARKET
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LISTINGS	PER	MONTH
BY	AIRCRAFT	SEGMENT
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PRE-OWNED	SUPPLY
BY	AIRFRAME	HOURS	AND	DAYS	ON	MARKET
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BY	AIRCRAFT	AGE	(YEARS)	AND		FAIR	MARKET	VALUE
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ABSORPTION	RATE

11	MONTHS
SELLER'S	MARKET

AVERAGE	DAYS	TO	SELL
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SALES	PER	MONTH
BY	AIRCRAFT	SEGMENT
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6-MONTH	SALES
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6-MONTH	SALES
BY	AIRCRAFT	AGE	(YEARS)	AND	FAIR	MARKET	VALUE	AT	SALE
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TRANSACTIONS	(TRAILING	6	MONTHS)

392
MAX	WEEKLY	SALES:	47
MIN	WEEKLY	SALES:	3



OGARA'S	CORE	MARKETS
OGARA'S	CORE	MARKETS	SUMMARIZED	BY	MAKE/MODEL

Size Aircraft	Model
Market

Sentiment
Supply Total	Fleet For	Sale	% Off	Markets Recent	Sales

Avg.	Days	on
Market

Avg.	Days	to
Sell

6-Month	Abs.
Rate

Avg.	Ask
Price

Avg.	Sale
Price

Light Citation	CJ2 Seller's

Citation	CJ2+ Neutral

Citation	CJ3 Seller's

Citation	CJ3+ Neutral

Citation	CJ4 Neutral

Citation	CJ4	GEN2 Seller's

Hawker	400XP Neutral

Hawker	400XPR Buyer's

Nextant	400XT Buyer's

Nextant	400XTi Buyer's

Phenom	100 Neutral

Phenom	100E Buyer's

Phenom	100EV Seller's

Phenom	100EX Seller's
Mid Citation	Excel Seller's

Citation	XLS Seller's

Citation	XLS+ Seller's

Citation	XLS	GEN2 Buyer's

Hawker	800XP Neutral

Hawker	800XPi Seller's

Hawker	900XP Neutral

Phenom	300 Neutral

Phenom	300E Seller's

Super	Mid Challenger	300 Neutral

Challenger	350 Seller's

Challenger	3500 Seller's

Citation	Sovereign Neutral

Citation	Latitude Seller's

Falcon	2000EX Seller's

Falcon	2000EX	EASy Neutral

Falcon	2000LX Neutral

Falcon	2000LXS Neutral

Falcon	2000S Buyer's

Gulfstream	G200 Neutral

Gulfstream	G280 Seller's

Praetor	500 Seller's

Praetor	600 Seller's
Long-Range Challenger	604 Neutral

Challenger	605 Neutral

Falcon	900 Neutral

Falcon	900C Buyer's

Falcon	900EX Neutral

Falcon	900EX	EASy Neutral

Falcon	900LX Neutral

Falcon	7X Buyer's

Gulfstream	G350 Buyer's

Gulfstream	G450 Neutral

Gulfstream	GV Neutral

Gulfstream	G-500 Buyer's

Gulfstream	G550 Seller's

Gulfstream	G650 Neutral

Gulfstream	G650ER Seller's

$2.815$2.8576.3	Mos1822601817.9%24019

$4.208$4.21216.3	Mos157204718.6%22119

$4.622$5.0065.0	Mos1561771853.6%41515

$8.131$9.3386.7	Mos1131721113.5%28910

$7.507$7.62113.6	Mos1782251217.2%34525

$11.704$11.7901.6	Mos168841112.6%1153

$1.925$1.59014.3	Mos323233828.8%21619

$2.9984810050.0%63

$2.31130.0	Mos1713941018.5%275

$2.050$2.47824.0	Mos1934042022.2%368

$2.065$2.58612.0	Mos2022641126.2%29018

$3.000$3.44754.0	Mos1602862016.4%559

$4.667$5.1156.0	Mos125109506.8%735

00160

$3.389$4.0697.4	Mos1461981414.5%35916

$4.925$6.1929.3	Mos148149914.3%32214

$8.475$9.1819.3	Mos69235965.4%31317

$15.900412005.4%563

$2.025$2.67010.2	Mos2663021937.5%38729

$2.775$2.7404.8	Mos160134608.0%504

$3.956$4.80113.7	Mos148251808.8%18116

$7.520$8.07313.2	Mos2222551045.0%44422

$12.200$12.2676.6	Mos109891002.6%43011

$10.050$11.5498.0	Mos1931651233.6%44916

$17.342$17.6483.2	Mos1321671551.8%4378

001060

$5.940$6.7678.0	Mos1952082118.2%34128

$14.367$16.15414.0	Mos21673301.6%4387

$4.8506.0	Mos226103104.0%251

$9.065$9.4849.0	Mos311132416.7%906

$14.813$13.94918.0	Mos3092327112.3%14618

$22.750$23.5788.4	Mos140143514.5%1557

$16.6653370012.8%476

$3.979$5.08417.2	Mos27626615417.9%24043

$18.953$15.3407.0	Mos94991294.7%29714

$17.150$18.9506.0	Mos134196302.3%1313

$22.200$22.2486.0	Mos148185241.7%1152

$6.417$5.67822.5	Mos159236838.3%36230

$11.270$11.86510.0	Mos2512601025.2%28715

$5.060$6.0488.2	Mos2932061109.1%16415

$9.250452008.0%252

$9.750$9.74521.0	Mos2123034311.8%11914

$14.983$15.61920.0	Mos68129328.5%11810

$25.250333004.5%1105

$21.000$21.24036.0	Mos235201418.0%29924

$8.8483850118.2%112

$14.850$12.68512.0	Mos19719510105.7%35220

$8.400$8.17913.2	Mos377249515.8%18911

$12.4952020122.2%92

$17.912$20.3097.7	Mos2561443086.0%61837

$30.500$36.85616.5	Mos211226427.3%15111

$43.971$39.26110.4	Mos1731531244.3%44319





CORE	LIGHT	JET	MARKETS
Q2	2025:	APRIL	-	JUNE

MARKET	STATISTICS
ON	MARKET	AND	SOLD	STATISTICS

DAYS	ON	MARKET	VS	DAYS	TO	SELL

TOTAL	SUPPLY	VS	6-MONTH	SALES

SUPPLY	HOURS	VS	SALES	HOURS

SUPPLY	AGE	VS	SALES	AGE

SUPPLY	TO	OGV	VS	SALES	TO	OGV**

241	DAYS 177	DAYS

158	UNITS 106	UNITS

3,466	HOURS4,592	HOURS

13.7	YEARS15.3	YEARS

10.1% 1.5%

**AVERAGE	SPREAD	BETWEEN	ON	MARKET/SOLD	PRICES	AND	OUR	OGARA	VALUE

©	2025	Mapbox	©	OpenStreetMap

ACTIVITY	BY	LOCATION
AIRCRAFT	LOCATION	OF	SUPPLY	AND	SALES
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The	Light	Jet	segment	gained	strength	in	Q2	2025	as	supply	declined,	improving
conditions	in	what	had	been	one	of	the	more	saturated	segments.	Inventory	quality
remains	mixed,	with	a	growing	number	of	older	and	higher-time	aircraft	still
weighing	down	several	markets.	But,	renewed	demand	for	newer,	well-equipped
Light	Jets	is	driving	strong	activity.	Fairly	priced	aircraft	are	moving	more	quickly
as	demand	strengthened	since	previous	quarters.	Most	light-jet	models	are	now
trending	towards	balanced	conditions,	with	newer	in-production	models	still
favoring	sellers.	As	the	most	populous	segment,	the	light	jets	continue	to	illustrate
the	broader	market	trend	that	newer	aircraft	transact	more	quickly.



SUPPLY	(TRAILING	12	MONTHS)

158
MAX	SUPPLY:	193
MIN	SUPPLY:	115

PERCENT	OF	FLEET	FOR	SALE

6.7%	OF	2,331

AVERAGE	DAYS	ON	MARKET
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LISTINGS	PER	MONTH
BY	AIRCRAFT	SEGMENT
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TRANSACTIONS	(TRAILING	6	MONTHS)

106
MAX	WEEKLY	SALES:	13
MIN	WEEKLY	SALES:	1

ABSORPTION	RATE
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MAJOR	CHANGES	BY	MODEL
TRAILING	90-DAY	STATUS	CHANGES	BY	MODEL

5

10

15

20

25

30

Su
pp

ly
	G

ro
w

th

5

10

15

20

25

30

Su
pp

ly
	D

im
in

is
hm

en
t

CJ4	Gen	2CJ4CJ3+CJ3CJ2+CJ2400XT400XPR400XP100EV100E100 CJ4	Gen	2CJ4CJ3+CJ3CJ2+CJ2400XT400XPR400XP100EV100E100

CORE	LIGHT	JET	MARKETS
OGARA'S	LIGHT	JET	MARKETS	SUMMARIZED	BY	MODEL

Aircraft	Model
Market

Sentiment
Supply Total	Fleet For	Sale	% Off	Markets Recent	Sales

Avg.	Days	on
Market

Avg.	Days	to
Sell

6-Month	Abs.
Rate

Avg.	Ask	Price Avg.	Sale	Price

Phenom	100 Neutral

Phenom	100E Buyer's

Phenom	100EV Seller's

Phenom	100EX Seller's

Hawker	400XP Neutral

Hawker	400XPR Buyer's

Nextant	400XT Buyer's

Nextant	400XTi Buyer's

Citation	CJ2 Seller's

Citation	CJ2+ Neutral

Citation	CJ3 Seller's

Citation	CJ3+ Neutral

Citation	CJ4 Neutral

Citation	CJ4	GEN2 Seller's

$2.065$2.58612.0	Mos2022641126.2%29018

$3.000$3.44754.0	Mos1602862016.4%559

$4.667$5.1156.0	Mos125109506.8%735

00160

$1.925$1.59014.3	Mos323233828.8%21619

$2.9984810050.0%63

$2.31130.0	Mos1713941018.5%275

$2.050$2.47824.0	Mos1934042022.2%368

$2.815$2.8576.3	Mos1822601817.9%24019

$4.208$4.21216.3	Mos157204718.6%22119

$4.622$5.0065.0	Mos1561771853.6%41515

$8.131$9.3386.7	Mos1131721113.5%28910

$7.507$7.62113.6	Mos1782251217.2%34525

$11.704$11.7901.6	Mos168841112.6%1153

For	Sale

Off	Market

Sold

Withdrawn

Sale	Pending

https://qrco.de/bfspiw




CORE	MID-SIZE	MARKETS
Q2	2025:	APRIL	-	JUNE

MARKET	STATISTICS
ON	MARKET	AND	SOLD	STATISTICS

DAYS	ON	MARKET	VS	DAYS	TO	SELL

TOTAL	SUPPLY	VS	6-MONTH	SALES

SUPPLY	HOURS	VS	SALES	HOURS

SUPPLY	AGE	VS	SALES	AGE

SUPPLY	TO	OGV	VS	SALES	TO	OGV**

230	DAYS 171	DAYS

132	UNITS 85	UNITS

5,381	HOURS5,148	HOURS

17.6	YEARS16.2	YEARS

5.8% 2.7%

**AVERAGE	SPREAD	BETWEEN	ON	MARKET/SOLD	PRICES	AND	OUR	OGARA	VALUE

©	2025	Mapbox	©	OpenStreetMap

ACTIVITY	BY	LOCATION
AIRCRAFT	LOCATION	OF	SUPPLY	AND	SALES
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The	Mid-size	segment	performed	stably	in	Q2	2025,	experiencing	healthy	sales
activity	but	with	a	growth	in	inventory.	While	supply	increased	marginally	at	the
beginning	of	the	quarter,	the	consequent	pricing	gap	condensed	through	the
quarter	as	buyer	and	seller	expectations	aligned,	more	so	than	they	had	in	previous
quarters.	Older	aircraft	still	comprise	a	large	portion	of	listings,	but	those	listings
are	reporting	stronger	demand	in	recent	weeks.	Overall,	the	Mid-size	segment
shows	general	balance,	with	only	a	few	models	strongly	favoring	buyers	or	sellers.



PERCENT	OF	FLEET	FOR	SALE

5.2%	OF	2,525

AVERAGE	DAYS	ON	MARKET
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SUPPLY	(TRAILING	12	MONTHS)

132
MAX	SUPPLY:	149
MIN	SUPPLY:	100



TRANSACTIONS	(TRAILING	6	MONTHS)
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MAJOR	CHANGES	BY	MODEL
TRAILING	90-DAY	STATUS	CHANGES	BY	MODEL
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CORE	MID-SIZE	JET	MARKETS
OGARA'S	MID-SIZE	JET	MARKETS	SUMMARIZED	BY	MODEL

Aircraft	Model
Market

Sentiment
Supply Total	Fleet For	Sale	% Off	Markets Recent	Sales

Avg.	Days	on
Market

Avg.	Days	to
Sell

6-Month	Abs.
Rate

Avg.	Ask	Price Avg.	Sale	Price

Phenom	300 Neutral

Phenom	300E Seller's

Hawker	800XP Neutral

Hawker	800XPi Seller's

Hawker	900XP Neutral

Citation	Excel Seller's

Citation	XLS Seller's

Citation	XLS+ Seller's

Citation	XLS	GEN2 Buyer's

$7.520$8.07313.2	Mos2222551045.0%44422

$12.200$12.2676.6	Mos109891002.6%43011

$2.025$2.67010.2	Mos2663021937.5%38729

$2.775$2.7404.8	Mos160134608.0%504

$3.956$4.80113.7	Mos148251808.8%18116

$3.389$4.0697.4	Mos1461981414.5%35916

$4.925$6.1929.3	Mos148149914.3%32214

$8.475$9.1819.3	Mos69235965.4%31317

$15.900412005.4%563

For	Sale

Off	Market

Sold

Withdrawn

Sale	Pending

https://qrco.de/bfsplB




CORE	SUPER	MID-SIZE	MARKETS
Q2	2025:	APRIL	-	JUNE

MARKET	STATISTICS
ON	MARKET	AND	SOLD	STATISTICS

DAYS	ON	MARKET	VS	DAYS	TO	SELL

TOTAL	SUPPLY	VS	6-MONTH	SALES

SUPPLY	HOURS	VS	SALES	HOURS

SUPPLY	AGE	VS	SALES	AGE

SUPPLY	TO	OGV	VS	SALES	TO	OGV**

203	DAYS 192	DAYS

159	UNITS 100	UNITS

3,866	HOURS4,777	HOURS

13.8	YEARS15.0	YEARS

6.0% 0.9%

**AVERAGE	SPREAD	BETWEEN	ON	MARKET/SOLD	PRICES	AND	OUR	OGARA	VALUE

©	2025	Mapbox	©	OpenStreetMap

ACTIVITY	BY	LOCATION
AIRCRAFT	LOCATION	OF	SUPPLY	AND	SALES
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The	Super	Mid-size	segment	performed	steadily	in	Q2	2025,	characterized	by
continued	sales	activity	and	consistent	demand,	with	newer	models	driving	much
of	the	momentum.	While	supply	increased	over	the	previous	quarter,	it	increased
only	marginally,	thus	not	disrupting	the	overall	balance	of	supply	&	demand	in	this
segment.	And	with	the	re-introduction	of	100%	bonus	depreciation,	we	expect
demand	to	heat	in	the	near	term.	Accordingly,	expect	most	super-mid	models	to
continue	favoring	sellers	through	the	next	quarter.



SUPPLY	(TRAILING	12	MONTHS)

159
MAX	SUPPLY:	202
MIN	SUPPLY:	126

PERCENT	OF	FLEET	FOR	SALE

5.3%	OF	3,010
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TRANSACTIONS	(TRAILING	6	MONTHS)
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MAX	WEEKLY	SALES:	15
MIN	WEEKLY	SALES:	1

ABSORPTION	RATE
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MAJOR	CHANGES	BY	MODEL
TRAILING	90-DAY	STATUS	CHANGES	BY	MODEL
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CORE	SUPER	MID-SIZE	JET	MARKETS
OGARA'S	SUPER	MID-SIZE	JET	MARKETS	SUMMARIZED	BY	MODEL

Aircraft	Model
Market

Sentiment
Supply Total	Fleet For	Sale	% Off	Markets Recent	Sales

Avg.	Days	on
Market

Avg.	Days	to
Sell

6-Month	Abs.
Rate

Avg.	Ask	Price Avg.	Sale	Price

Challenger	300 Neutral

Challenger	350 Seller's

Challenger	3500 Seller's

Praetor	500 Seller's

Praetor	600 Seller's

Falcon	2000EX Seller's

Falcon	2000EX	EASy Neutral

Falcon	2000LX Neutral

Falcon	2000LXS Neutral

Falcon	2000S Buyer's

Gulfstream	G200 Neutral

Gulfstream	G280 Seller's

Citation	Sovereign Neutral

Citation	Latitude Seller's

$10.050$11.5498.0	Mos1931651233.6%44916

$17.342$17.6483.2	Mos1321671551.8%4378

001060

$17.150$18.9506.0	Mos134196302.3%1313

$22.200$22.2486.0	Mos148185241.7%1152

$4.8506.0	Mos226103104.0%251

$9.065$9.4849.0	Mos311132416.7%906

$14.813$13.94918.0	Mos3092327112.3%14618

$22.750$23.5788.4	Mos140143514.5%1557

$16.6653370012.8%476

$3.979$5.08417.2	Mos27626615417.9%24043

$18.953$15.3407.0	Mos94991294.7%29714

$5.940$6.7678.0	Mos1952082118.2%34128

$14.367$16.15414.0	Mos21673301.6%4387

For	Sale

Off	Market

Sold

Withdrawn

Sale	Pending

https://qrco.de/bfspm1




CORE	LONG-RANGE	MARKETS
Q2	2025:	APRIL	-	JUNE

MARKET	STATISTICS
ON	MARKET	AND	SOLD	STATISTICS

DAYS	ON	MARKET	VS	DAYS	TO	SELL

TOTAL	SUPPLY	VS	6-MONTH	SALES

SUPPLY	HOURS	VS	SALES	HOURS

SUPPLY	AGE	VS	SALES	AGE

SUPPLY	TO	OGV	VS	SALES	TO	OGV**

210	DAYS 232	DAYS

217	UNITS 101	UNITS

5,491	HOURS6,423	HOURS

17.2	YEARS18.1	YEARS

6.1% 0.8%

**AVERAGE	SPREAD	BETWEEN	ON	MARKET/SOLD	PRICES	AND	OUR	OGARA	VALUE

©	2025	Mapbox	©	OpenStreetMap

ACTIVITY	BY	LOCATION
AIRCRAFT	LOCATION	OF	SUPPLY	AND	SALES

$0M

$10M

$20M

$30M

$40M

QUARTERLY	SALES
BY	AIRCRAFT	AGE	AND	SALE	PRICE

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

0K

5K

10K

15K

Average

Average

LISTED	SUPPLY
BY	AIRCRAFT	AGE	(YEARS)	AND	AIRFRAME	HOURS

0-5	Years

5-10	Years

10-15	Years

15-20	Years

20	Years+

0-5	Years

5-10	Years

10-15	Years

15-20	Years

20	Years+

The	Long-Range	segment	saw	the	highest	level	of	market	instability	in	Q2	2025.
Supply	rose	sharply,	before	slowing	at	the	end	of	the	quarter.	Because	demand
focused	on	newer	and	well-equipped	aircraft,	older	listings	sat	with	limited	activity
and	outdated	pricing	expectations.	This	gap	between	pricing	desires	and
sales-price	achievements	should	condense	in	the	near	future	because	of	the
re-installation	of	100%	bonus	depreciation,	which	should	inspire	demand	that	will
also	help	to	mitigate	the	price	gap	between	differently-configured	models	of	the
same	type.



PERCENT	OF	FLEET	FOR	SALE

6.7%	OF	3,250
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SUPPLY	(TRAILING	12	MONTHS)

217
MAX	SUPPLY:	235
MIN	SUPPLY:	184



TRANSACTIONS	(TRAILING	6	MONTHS)
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MAJOR	CHANGES	BY	MODEL
TRAILING	90-DAY	STATUS	CHANGES	BY	MODEL
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CORE	LONG-RANGE	MARKETS
OGARA'S	LONG-RANGE	MARKETS	SUMMARIZED	BY	MODEL

Aircraft	Model
Market

Sentiment
Supply Total	Fleet For	Sale	% Off	Markets Recent	Sales

Avg.	Days	on
Market

Avg.	Days	to
Sell

6-Month	Abs.
Rate

Avg.	Ask	Price Avg.	Sale	Price

Challenger	604 Neutral

Challenger	605 Neutral

Falcon	900 Neutral

Falcon	900C Buyer's

Falcon	900EX Neutral

Falcon	900EX	EASy Neutral

Falcon	900LX Neutral

Falcon	7X Buyer's

Gulfstream	G350 Buyer's

Gulfstream	G450 Neutral

Gulfstream	GV Neutral

Gulfstream	G-500 Buyer's

Gulfstream	G550 Seller's

Gulfstream	G650 Neutral

Gulfstream	G650ER Seller's

$6.417$5.67822.5	Mos159236838.3%36230

$11.270$11.86510.0	Mos2512601025.2%28715

$5.060$6.0488.2	Mos2932061109.1%16415

$9.250452008.0%252

$9.750$9.74521.0	Mos2123034311.8%11914

$14.983$15.61920.0	Mos68129328.5%11810

$25.250333004.5%1105

$21.000$21.24036.0	Mos235201418.0%29924

$8.8483850118.2%112

$14.850$12.68512.0	Mos19719510105.7%35220

$8.400$8.17913.2	Mos377249515.8%18911

$12.4952020122.2%92

$17.912$20.3097.7	Mos2561443086.0%61837

$30.500$36.85616.5	Mos211226427.3%15111

$43.971$39.26110.4	Mos1731531244.3%44319

For	Sale

Off	Market

Sold

Withdrawn

Sale	Pending

https://qrco.de/bfspmM
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